SUPREME COURT O F INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).39969/2012

(From the judgement and HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAM M/S BINANI CEMENT LTD

VERSO
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS (From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2012 in DBCWP No.5151/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Sudhir Gupta, Sr.Adv. Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sanjay Sen, Adv. Mr. Hemant Singh, Adv. Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Put up before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble H.L.Gokhale, Put up b
J.) is not a member.

(Satish K.Yadav) Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora) Court Master